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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024)

Name orreacher: ..Hcrnif Agr.

{otfur.rL....10.tt:l!A:{il.... e

Day Date
Er"'J.8:fl1l.2 ct"V"..6tl1.t

Semester.,m..... Semester..1iZ-...

Monday 0r.0r.2024 4,#to^lu rhe^ 4 fiavti Aqww

-
Tuesday 02.0t.2024 %,n lrrnrh; <)

Wednesdav 03.01.2024 Hf .. -."*ar ^r,^t,nt 
l;'It* J * *rl.lo t 4 nlnn)* lr'r* ) Rrl;o,r^; q^,1,;

Thursday 04.01.2024 ,r,^,*.,^,1J.r,d.r;#^^ il *,1., 
^t 

t*toi .,lr)ort KeX' ;?^, n' grsl,,,

Friday 05.01.2024 u_Le lu
€e r)*iott

Saturday 06.0r.2024 f V frtrl,]t.- t ,J^-A 
",\r,t

Monday 08.01.2024 {vt^l.r J'fno^*) r[+,uaat
Tuesday 09.0r.2024 4,{n., f %,^, ,*Xd

-Wednesday t0.01.2024
It tr ,

(rh^..[ ]|,,-rp J 'G^w0 ]il"ow (,,0if rt lpn,Iuxe) ,l Vn^luk-
Thursdav 11.01.2024 erlJ-r 1,..-, , Jn6,^n 

^vrYnlPo

v

4\o
Friday r2.0r.2024 <l .I T

-

R.e J*r,-
Saturday 13.01.2024 Tul-
Monday 15.01.2024 t norrtl^ J fv ,^vu0 

"4t 
u "t

Tuesday t6.01.2024 t nowlL
t
J-ftl.m A^rrrJ;.*u

Wednesday r7.01.2024 I SnIi Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

Thursday 18.0r.2024 ( t,Ade All 4wrc tl,, ,lln h,,n KoL,ab,'a

Friday 19.01.2024 (t r,nl^;,n*) J tb,^hh*
Saturday 20.01.2024 ?li l^,^*u- ,P tuAtr h,"t
Monday 22.01.2024 A'tlia{t-nt^f

r\J'b
F

Tuesday 23.0t.2024
"tJnr

Wednesday 24.01.2024 Tut,h)-u,l -l:A n^A T.n do;*lo *, 4,e|,'ePYnl

Thursday 25.01.2024 J ,l,atr ,^-rlJ a, A a"tf t, a apnn\^tn*s J 
u{rr;^k*

Friday 26.01.2024 a { U

Republic Day

Saturday 27.01.2024 ?l^lln'lnLl- '] 4n i,^hr,.t

Monday 29.0t.2024 *'Mnt*U,,-ltt T f) Rtrtfi%
(y

Tuesday 30.01.2024 ,e{,Anp A99 {nh} r
Wednesday 31.01.2024

rrl
.r0 tr4 | ttMt'c,vt Rr n)Ai,* AA f hrZ-

Thursdav 01.02.2024 {ut- fuf
Friday 02.02.2024

-- 

(

Q,t A^r*tit, Qtlt\"u,

Saturday 03.02.2024
U

Tfr,lunnr J q,<.!^,*r Rf-Lr'o.f't,,.



Day Date
Class... C|ass.........

Semester.. Semester..........

Monday 05.02.2024 'f: A hrur^ritah)n lhnttfr,nt
Tuesday 46.42.2024 Hf^

Wednesday 07.02.2024 gnnt t iL, D^" #r r'l ; hl*tA !!r'h* 4e].lq-icn
Thursday 08.02.2024 ln"t t )rrtt tL] Knroo -;Yh-' -T. f) fft,lrrau lm

Friday 09.02.2024 D

rt0
Saturday r0.02.2024

uAo
Monday 12.02.2024

"Ao
Tuesday 13.02.2024 /qo

Wednesday r4.02.2024 Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti
Thursday 15.02.2024 no l4-tonA|,,-t^^ - o r^ -r-, -. h rv

Friday t6.02.2024 U () fr
110

A +
Saturday 17.02.2024

Monday t9.02.2024. ltlt^hln r .l %-,nr"&^,,
s.t'v nqt,Jttl rt)

VFI

Tuesday 20.02.2024
. r-l -T-

\iy'oo o

Sat.+^afh

'.,=f v?ttl'n ve'., i
rs Jayanti

r Wednesday 2r.02.2024 1o,rF cl g*p,,tl
Thursday 22.02.2024

lriday 23.02.2024

Saturday 24.A2.2024 r Guru Ravidr

-

LtM 'frlnr'r - |

Monday 26.02.2024 ("r,h
Tuesday I zt.oz.zoz+

n1,,, t., ,^).^L
Wednesday I ZS.OZ.ZOZ+ ftr Ah,;Thursday 29.02.2024 "fuf frtn na'Friday 01.03.2024

--Ker,l,tuY- zl0l ar^:
Saturday 02.03.2024 -1T4_

AOr't
Monday 04.03.2024 lbhr, (tt/^ kt'a'l^n'
Tuesday 05.a3.2024 f^nril.,f- K

Wednesday 06.03.2024 Hrr* irv 4.t_tL4 |

fnrb'o-T
Thursday 07.03,2024

-

j,l"uu
Friday 08.03.2024 It,-MahaS

I

hivratii

Vt fl, t,n, - v.*V^olar t/rttrl
Saturday 09.03.2024

Monday rt.03.2024 (a[e nn^l fonln,It hr,n ) A n /nt,alt 1-
Tuesday 12.03.2024 I

)+4

Hr-Yl r,cm
Wednesdnw 13.03.2024 t 'v no anLir
Thursday 14.03.2024 4uY'' vT [?hno 

"

A.Uel^o,br";
Fridav 15.03.2024

\



/t
"// Dav Date

Class.......... C|ass..........

Semester.... Semester..........
Saturday t6.03.2024

ki; 
"t,Jr'S 

L rIta,,'T[ m t il^ n E
Monday t8.03.2024 1nn"Ll^", 4?n^,!!,i^
Tuesday 19.03.2024 fit,a (r,ts< I

?. O, u.\
Wednesdav 20.03.2024

?IK ia fnn*n4tr*r\ t! r?, n \-nr t,( Rprall^t n t!r,l'.i,tn to,ateThursday 2r.03.2024 Rt J,,t A 0! {^\nir RarJh 1."v a . Kayrnttt/.rFriday 22.03.2024 llll-louht I t ,?o-\]+ann23.03.2024 to 31.03.2024

Monday I ot.oq.zozq

Holi Vacatio

ll
,JAA }N

ns

01,4

Tuesday 02.04.2024 4uY
Wednesdav 03.04.2024 -Tu t SALN , ,h;,troh,n)+u. (.'rlLThursday 04.04.2024 Ktvl+icn --"---ffi

4)t m trorr. ttn) A,nifttn.nFriday 05.04.2024 t''F? uhe ,i oX .Tn!n,'r
Saturday 06.04.2024 -=---i|-

fitQrtnl' ,,.n"1 Snfl€nn i- t0o6t,\^n^Monday 08.04.2024 Re,Aa"'ru,
-()

Tuesday 09.04.2024 fat
Wednesdav r0.04.2024 {e-tf Iluntrqit r )o (v orrtotp fr 0) a o,;ryl, t.tThursday 11.04.2024

I

FeJaV Id.I, l-Fitr (/ a-
i

Friday 12.04.2024
[*,^r-0. ^' I An

Saturday 13.04.2024 VaisakhV( hhathPuja D 0 U

Monday t5.04.2024 Qr rA,,ri,
Tuesday 16.04.2024 nuf

Wednesday 17.04.2024 Ram Navami
Thursday 18.04.2024 -br

nVfufu J frla"r*,rr,q( fyrtta 9^JFriday t9.04.2024 ,_NQ'Tn Aab ,la -fobirSaturday 20.04.2024 Tql'-
Monday 22.04.2024 €:u:At;r*,
Tuesday 23.04.2024 lZprrl+r\,-

Wednesday 24.04.2024
67(fLvL,pr'r*, fro 1,, ';or.l

Thursday 25.04.2024 ,K 
"rlvhr"t Auf

Friday 26.04.2024
TUY

Saturday 27.04.2024 Aqf
Monday 29.04.2A24 Rv[*tpn
Tuesday 30.04.2024 6"urWrrn

yt^rL


